
TSV Schwabmünchen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

1 222,350. Platz
W 26 - GT10/11 - P4-7B+A/9/9/9A

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

03
TSV Schwabmünchen

1IW Kinzel Karolin

      

 

13,900 14,70014,500 14,100

6,000 6,000 7,000 6,000
7,900 8,500 7,100 8,700

P6 P6 P7 P6

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  57,200

02
TSV Schwabmünchen

2IW Kraus Stefanie

      

 

13,800 14,80013,600 14,150

8,000 6,000 7,000 7,000
5,800 7,600 7,150 7,800

P7A P6 P7 P7

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  56,350

03
TSV Schwabmünchen

3IW Dölle Laura

      

 

13,150 13,50014,700 13,700

5,000 6,000 6,000 7,000
8,150 8,700 7,700 6,500

P5 P6 P6 P7

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  55,050

03
TSV Schwabmünchen

4IW Radewahn Lisa

      

 

12,600 14,10013,500 13,550

5,000 5,000 6,000 6,000
7,600 8,500 7,550 8,100

P5 P5 P6 P6

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  53,750

53,450 56,300 55,500 57,100
+++ Ende der Klasse W 26 - GT10/11 - +++

Mannschaftsauswertung 12.10.2013
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Mannschaftswettkampf Gerätturnen Frauen
Sporthalle Haunstetten
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TSV Gersthofen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

1 256,600. Platz
W 27 - GT12/13 - P4-9

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

00
TSV Gersthofen

1IW Mayershofer Lara

      

 

17,200 15,60016,800 17,100

9,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
8,200 8,800 8,100 6,600

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  66,700

02
TSV Gersthofen

2IW Isik Selma

      

 

16,700 17,50016,550 14,600

9,000 8,000 9,000 9,000
7,700 8,550 5,600 8,500

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  65,350

02
TSV Gersthofen

5IW Wieland Lea-Marie

*      

 

15,950 16,60014,450 15,500

8,000 8,000 7,500 8,000
7,950 6,450 8,000 8,600

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  62,500

03
TSV Gersthofen

9IW Dec Brygida

  *    

 

15,950 15,05015,400 15,100

8,000 8,000 7,500 7,500
7,950 7,400 7,600 7,550

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  61,500

03
TSV Gersthofen

26IW Kalchschmid Jessica

 *    *

 

14,600 15,40014,650 13,150

7,000 8,000 7,500 8,000
7,600 6,650 5,650 7,400

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  57,800

01
TSV Gersthofen

61IW Breca Sarah

* * *   *

 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  

65,800 63,400 62,300 65,100

Mannschaftsauswertung 12.10.2013
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Mannschaftswettkampf Gerätturnen Frauen
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29/



TSC Mering 1
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

2 244,900. Platz
W 27 - GT12/13 - P4-9

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

00
TSC Mering

3IW Schnedermann Carolin

      

 

15,750 16,10016,000 15,000

8,000 8,000 8,000 8,000
7,750 8,000 7,000 8,100

P8 P8 P8 P8

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  62,850

02
TSC Mering

11IW Rose Hannah

      

 

15,900 15,70015,450 14,400

8,000 6,000 8,000 8,000
7,900 9,450 6,400 7,700

P8 P6 P8 P8

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  61,450

01
TSC Mering

12IW Tränkl Karolina

      

 

16,100 15,50015,150 14,450

8,000 6,000 7,000 8,000
8,100 9,150 7,450 7,500

P8 P6 P7 P8

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  61,200

01
TSC Mering

19IW Kuhnert Anna

      

 

15,500 15,30014,900 13,700

8,000 6,000 8,000 8,000
7,500 8,900 5,700 7,300

P8 P6 P8 P8

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  59,400

00
TSC Mering

35IW Ickert Katharina

* * *   *

 

14,150 13,00014,650 13,600

8,000 6,000 8,000 6,000
6,150 8,650 5,600 7,000

P8 P6 P8 P8

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  55,400

63,250 61,500 57,550 62,600

Mannschaftsauswertung 12.10.2013
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SV Untermeitingen 1
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

3 244,550. Platz
W 27 - GT12/13 - P4-9

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

02
SV Untermeitingen

7IW Lada Klara

      

 

16,300 16,80015,250 13,800

8,000 6,000 8,000 8,000
8,300 9,250 5,800 8,800

P7A P6 P8 P8

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  62,150

00
SV Untermeitingen

8IW Augste Lisa-Marie

      

 

16,700 14,20015,350 15,700

8,000 8,000 7,500 8,000
8,700 7,350 8,200 6,200

P7A P8 P8 P8

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  61,950

03
SV Untermeitingen

13IW Klöss Lena

      

 

16,400 15,20014,950 13,900

8,000 6,000 7,000 7,000
8,400 8,950 6,900 8,200

P7A P6 P7 P7

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  60,450

00
SV Untermeitingen

16IW Kuhn Rebekka

      

 

15,450 15,30014,600 14,650

8,000 6,000 7,000 7,000
7,450 8,600 7,650 8,300

P7A P6 P7 P7

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  60,000

00
SV Untermeitingen

61IW Bihler Anna-Lena

* * *   *

 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

P P P P

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  

64,850 60,150 58,050 61,500

Mannschaftsauswertung 12.10.2013
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TSV Schwabmünchen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

4 242,400. Platz
W 27 - GT12/13 - P4-9

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

02
TSV Schwabmünchen

4IW Zimmer Lea

      

 

16,450 17,10015,150 13,900

8,000 6,000 8,000 9,000
8,450 9,150 5,900 8,100

P7a P6 P8 P9

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  62,600

01
TSV Schwabmünchen

9IW Rogg  Luca-Sophia

*      

 

16,300 16,10014,700 14,400

8,000 6,000 7,000 8,000
8,300 8,700 7,400 8,100

P7a P6 P7 P8

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  61,500

02
TSV Schwabmünchen

22IW Fendt Mersina

 *     

 

15,350 15,60014,750 12,850

8,000 6,000 7,000 8,000
7,350 8,750 5,850 7,600

P7a P6 P7 P8

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  58,550

01
TSV Schwabmünchen

25IW Wanner Rebecca

  *    

 

15,100 14,60014,850 13,650

7,000 6,000 6,000 6,000
8,100 8,850 7,650 8,600

P7b P6 P6 P6

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  58,200

01
TSV Schwabmünchen

28IW Kodella Elena

     *

 

12,900 15,00015,100 13,600

5,000 6,000 7,000 7,000
7,900 9,100 6,600 8,000

P5 P6 P7 P7

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  56,600

63,200 59,850 55,550 63,800

Mannschaftsauswertung 12.10.2013
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TSC Mering 2
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

5 239,650. Platz
W 27 - GT12/13 - P4-9

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

01
TSC Mering

14IW Voges Mikka

      

 

16,100 15,30014,250 14,600

8,000 6,000 7,000 7,500
8,100 8,250 7,600 7,800

P8 P6 P7 P8

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  60,250

03
TSC Mering

15IW Räßler Luisa

      

 

14,350 16,10015,200 14,450

7,000 6,000 7,000 8,000
7,350 9,200 7,450 8,100

P7 P6 P7 P8

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  60,100

02
TSC Mering

38IW Gloßner Sarah

* * *   *

 

12,800 14,10014,200 13,400

7,000 5,000 5,000 7,000
5,800 9,200 8,400 7,100

P7 P5 P5 P7

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  54,500

01
TSC Mering

48IW Gleich Katharina

 *     

 

15,250 14,80015,250 0,000

8,000 6,000 0,000 7,000
7,250 9,250 0,000 7,800

P8 P6 P P7

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  45,300

01
TSC Mering

50IW Mühlnickel Annika

*      

 

15,550 14,8000,000 14,000

8,000 0,000 6,000 7,000
7,550 0,000 8,000 7,800

P8 P P6 P7

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  44,350

01
TSC Mering

57IW Schallermeir Elise

  *   *

 

0,000 0,00015,150 14,500

0,000 6,000 6,000 0,000
0,000 9,150 8,500 0,000

P P6 P6 P

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  29,650

61,250 59,850 57,550 61,000

Mannschaftsauswertung 12.10.2013
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TSV Bobingen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

6 233,450. Platz
W 27 - GT12/13 - P4-9

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

00
TSV Bobingen

5IW Barth Katharina

      

 

16,000 16,50015,000 15,000

8,000 6,000 7,000 8,000
8,000 9,000 8,000 8,500

P7a P6 P7 P8

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  62,500

01
TSV Bobingen

18IW Sulzer Theresa

      

 

15,200 15,85013,100 15,400

7,000 5,000 7,000 8,000
8,200 8,100 8,400 7,850

P7b P5 P7 P8

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  59,550

01
TSV Bobingen

27IW Barth Julia

      

 

14,550 14,70013,650 14,600

7,000 6,000 7,000 7,500
7,550 7,650 7,600 7,200

P7b P6 P7 P8

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  57,500

02
TSV Bobingen

41IW Öttinger Ronja

*     *

 

13,500 14,40011,550 13,700

6,000 5,000 6,000 6,000
7,500 6,550 7,700 8,400

P6b P5 P6 P6

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  53,150

00
TSV Bobingen

59IW Döllinger Selina

* * *   *

 

0,000 14,1000,000 12,450

0,000 0,000 6,000 6,000
0,000 0,000 6,450 8,100

P P P6 P6

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  26,550

01
TSV Bobingen

60IW Widmann Alisa

 * *    

 

13,600 0,00012,200 0,000

6,000 5,000 0,000 0,000
7,600 7,200 0,000 0,000

P6b P5 P P

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  25,800

59,350 53,950 58,700 61,450

Mannschaftsauswertung 12.10.2013
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Mannschaftswettkampf Gerätturnen Frauen
Sporthalle Haunstetten
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SV Untermeitingen 2
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

7 232,050. Platz
W 27 - GT12/13 - P4-9

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

01
SV Untermeitingen

20IW Birnbaum Chiara

      

 

14,900 15,30014,450 14,150

7,000 6,000 7,000 7,000
7,900 8,450 7,150 8,300

P7B P6 P7 P7

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  58,800

01
SV Untermeitingen

21IW Rieder Lena

      

 

15,450 14,50014,650 14,150

8,000 6,000 6,000 7,000
7,450 8,650 8,150 7,500

P7A P6 P6 P7

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  58,750

02
SV Untermeitingen

22IW Hellmann Laura

      

 

16,250 15,00014,300 13,000

8,000 6,000 7,000 7,000
8,250 8,300 6,000 8,000

P7A P6 P7 P7

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  58,550

02
SV Untermeitingen

34IW Schlecht Bianca

*     *

 

14,400 13,40013,400 14,600

7,000 6,000 7,000 6,000
7,400 7,400 7,600 7,400

P7B P6 P7 P6

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  55,800

00
SV Untermeitingen

39IW Dillmann Lisa

 * *    

 

14,500 12,80013,450 12,800

8,000 6,000 6,000 5,500
6,500 7,450 6,800 7,300

P7A P6 P6 P7

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  53,550

61,100 56,850 55,900 58,200

Mannschaftsauswertung 12.10.2013
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TSV Königsbrunn
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

8 230,250. Platz
W 27 - GT12/13 - P4-9

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

01
TSV Königsbrunn

17IW Litzel Alisa

      

 

15,050 15,70015,050 13,800

8,000 6,000 6,000 8,000
7,050 9,050 7,800 7,700

P8 P6 P6 P8

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  59,600

02
TSV Königsbrunn

24IW Ebrecht Katja

      

 

15,150 15,80015,000 12,400

8,000 6,000 7,000 8,000
7,150 9,000 5,400 7,800

P8 P6 P7 P8

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  58,350

01
TSV Königsbrunn

51IW Rommel Laureen

 *     

 

15,450 14,60012,850 0,000

8,000 5,000 0,000 7,000
7,450 7,850 0,000 7,600

P8 P5 P P7

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  42,900

01
TSV Königsbrunn

52IW Krüger Julia

*     *

 

0,000 15,10012,750 13,750

0,000 4,800 7,000 7,000
0,000 7,950 6,750 8,100

P P5 P7 P7

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  41,600

01
TSV Königsbrunn

55IW Steinle Janina

*  *   *

 

14,500 12,6000,000 11,750

8,000 0,000 6,800 7,000
6,500 0,000 4,950 5,600

P8 P P7 P7

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  38,850

02
TSV Königsbrunn

56IW Antunes Sophia

 * *    

 

15,000 0,00013,800 8,750

8,000 6,000 5,500 0,000
7,000 7,800 3,250 0,000

P8 P6 P7 P

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  37,550

60,650 56,700 51,700 61,200

Mannschaftsauswertung 12.10.2013
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TSV Neusäß
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

9 226,600. Platz
W 27 - GT12/13 - P4-9

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

01
TSV Neusäß

33IW Hierhammer Nina

      

 

13,700 14,90013,650 13,600

6,000 5,000 5,500 7,000
7,700 8,650 8,100 7,900

P6 P5 P6 P7

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  55,850

01
TSV Neusäß

37IW Neudert Maria

 * *    

 

13,850 14,30013,900 12,800

6,000 5,000 6,000 7,000
7,850 8,900 6,800 7,300

P6 P5 P6 P7

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  54,850

01
TSV Neusäß

48IW Nettel Vanessa

     *

 

0,000 15,50014,800 15,000

0,000 6,000 7,000 7,000
0,000 8,800 8,000 8,500

P P6 P7 P7

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  45,300

01
TSV Neusäß

53IW Schilling Luisa

*      

 

13,450 14,5000,000 13,400

6,000 0,000 6,000 7,000
7,450 0,000 7,400 7,500

P6 P P6 P7

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  41,350

03
TSV Neusäß

54IW Sulzer Sarah

* *     

 

13,100 14,60012,900 0,000

5,000 5,000 0,000 6,000
8,100 7,900 0,000 8,600

P5 P5 P P6

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  40,600

01
TSV Neusäß

58IW Holzhauser Lisa

  *   *

 

0,000 0,00014,950 13,700

0,000 6,000 6,000 0,000
0,000 8,950 7,700 0,000

P P6 P6 P

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  28,650

54,100 57,300 55,700 59,500

Mannschaftsauswertung 12.10.2013
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TSV Haunstetten
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

10 219,350. Platz
W 27 - GT12/13 - P4-9

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

00
TSV Haunstetten

29IW Ettenhofer Amelie

      

 

12,200 14,25015,150 14,900

5,000 6,000 7,000 6,000
7,200 9,150 7,900 8,250

P5 P6 P7 P6

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  56,500

01
TSV Haunstetten

29IW Staiger Sandra

      

 

14,350 14,70014,400 13,050

7,000 6,000 6,600 6,000
7,350 8,400 6,450 8,700

P7B P6 P7 P6

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  56,500

02
TSV Haunstetten

40IW Triscali Chiara

      

 

12,650 14,20012,850 13,700

5,000 4,800 6,000 6,000
7,650 8,050 7,700 8,200

P5 P5 P6 P6

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  53,400

01
TSV Haunstetten

42IW Ettenhofer Pauline

      

 

12,200 13,65013,600 13,500

5,000 5,000 6,000 6,000
7,200 8,600 7,500 7,650

P5 P5 P6 P6

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  52,950

00
TSV Haunstetten

61IW Kühbauch

* * *   *

 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  

01
TSV Haunstetten

61IW Funke-Kaiser Annalena

* * *   *

 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  

51,400 56,000 55,150 56,800

Mannschaftsauswertung 12.10.2013
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TSV Inningen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

11 215,550. Platz
W 27 - GT12/13 - P4-9

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

01
TSV Inningen

31IW Schapfl Elisabeth

      

 

14,900 15,30013,250 13,000

7,000 4,000 6,000 7,000
7,900 9,250 7,000 8,300

P7b P4 P6 P7

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  56,450

02
TSV Inningen

32IW Schmölzer Katrin

      

 

13,950 15,00013,700 13,450

6,000 5,000 6,000 6,000
7,950 8,700 7,450 9,000

P6b P5 P6 P6

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  56,100

01
TSV Inningen

45IW Höfle Bettina

      

 

12,550 14,00012,300 12,700

5,000 4,000 5,000 6,000
7,550 8,300 7,700 8,000

P5a P4 P5 P6

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  51,550

01
TSV Inningen

46IW Draser Nina

      

 

12,650 14,60012,050 12,150

5,000 5,000 5,000 6,000
7,650 7,050 7,150 8,600

P5a P5 P5 P6

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  51,450

54,050 51,300 51,300 58,900

Gaumannschaft P
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

12 204,750. Platz
W 27 - GT12/13 - P4-9

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

04
TSV Gersthofen

36IW Schüller Julia

      

 

15,650 14,30013,250 11,800

8,000 5,000 6,000 7,500
7,650 8,250 5,800 6,800

P8 P5 P8 P8

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  55,000

01
TSV Schwabmünchen

43IW Leinauer Veronika

      

 

13,700 14,20011,650 12,900

8,000 4,800 6,000 6,000
5,700 6,850 6,900 8,200

P7a P5 P6 P6

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  52,450

01
TSV Schwabmünchen

44IW Durante Chiara

      

 

14,150 13,20011,600 13,000

8,000 5,000 6,000 5,500
6,150 6,600 7,000 7,700

P7a P5 P6 P6

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  51,950

01
TSV Gersthofen

47IW Harnauer Antonia

      

 

12,050 11,9009,200 12,200

5,000 3,500 5,000 5,300
7,050 5,700 7,200 6,600

P5 P5 P5 P6

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  45,350

55,550 45,700 49,900 53,600
+++ Ende der Klasse W 27 - GT12/13 - P4-9 +++

Mannschaftsauswertung 12.10.2013
Seite 12

Mannschaftswettkampf Gerätturnen Frauen
Sporthalle Haunstetten

29/



TSV Inningen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

1 169,560. Platz
W 31 - GT13/15 - KürM4

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

99
TSV Inningen

1IW Wagner Lisa Marie

      

 

12,100 10,80011,800 10,500

4,400 3,200 2,400 3,100
7,700 8,600 8,100 7,700

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  45,200

99
TSV Inningen

6IW Mattmer Laura

  *    

 

11,040 9,95011,800 9,550

4,400 3,400 2,400 3,100
6,640 8,400 7,150 6,850

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  42,340

00
TSV Inningen

7IW Mezger Anita

      

 

11,100 11,3009,700 10,050

4,400 2,600 2,400 3,100
6,700 7,100 7,650 8,200

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  42,150

99
TSV Inningen

11IW Schröder Alicia

      

 

8,870 11,2009,700 9,950

1,900 3,100 2,900 3,100
6,970 6,600 7,050 8,100

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  39,720

99
TSV Inningen

18IW Paschek Nina

* *    *

 

8,470 10,1007,700 8,900

1,900 3,100 2,000 3,100
6,570 4,600 6,900 7,000

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  35,170

99
TSV Inningen

21IW Schnörzinger Johanna

* * *   *

 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  

43,110 43,000 40,050 43,400

Mannschaftsauswertung 12.10.2013
Seite 13

Mannschaftswettkampf Gerätturnen Frauen
Sporthalle Haunstetten

29/



TSV Kriegshaber
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

2 165,160. Platz
W 31 - GT13/15 - KürM4

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

99
TSV Kriegshaber

2IW Rottl Lena

      

 

12,270 11,25010,100 11,450

4,400 2,600 2,800 3,100
7,870 7,500 8,650 8,150

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  45,070

98
TSV Kriegshaber

9IW Auer Sarah

      

 

10,870 10,9509,000 10,450

4,400 3,100 2,300 3,100
6,470 5,900 8,150 7,850

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  41,270

00
TSV Kriegshaber

13IW Herwanger Hanna

      

 

10,070 9,9009,100 9,850

4,400 2,600 1,800 3,100
5,670 6,500 8,050 6,800

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  38,920

00
TSV Kriegshaber

14IW Paul Julia

  *    

 

10,600 8,9008,800 10,300

4,400 3,200 2,300 3,100
6,200 5,600 8,000 5,800

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  38,600

00
TSV Kriegshaber

17IW Seitz Svenja

* *    *

 

10,000 10,2007,200 9,350

4,400 2,600 1,800 3,100
5,600 4,600 7,550 7,100

P P P P

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  36,750

43,810 37,000 42,050 42,300

Mannschaftsauswertung 12.10.2013
Seite 14

Mannschaftswettkampf Gerätturnen Frauen
Sporthalle Haunstetten

29/



TSV Gersthofen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

3 159,210. Platz
W 31 - GT13/15 - KürM4

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

00
TSV Gersthofen

5IW Schauberger Julia

      

 

11,370 11,40010,600 9,300

4,400 3,100 3,100 3,100
6,970 7,500 6,200 8,300

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  42,670

00
TSV Gersthofen

10IW Wimmer Lucie

      

 

11,240 10,60011,800 7,600

4,400 3,200 3,100 3,100
6,840 8,600 4,500 7,500

P P P P

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  41,240

00
TSV Gersthofen

15IW Henkel Jana

      

 

11,000 10,5009,300 7,600

4,400 3,200 2,900 3,100
6,600 6,100 4,700 7,400

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  38,400

00
TSV Gersthofen

16IW Erdhofer Nathalie

      

 

9,200 10,0009,100 8,600

4,400 3,100 2,300 3,100
4,800 6,000 6,300 6,900

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  36,900

00
TSV Gersthofen

19IW Freidel Denise

* * *   *

 

9,070 9,9007,000 7,450

1,900 3,000 2,300 3,100
7,170 4,000 5,150 6,800

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  33,420

42,810 40,800 33,100 42,500

Mannschaftsauswertung 12.10.2013
Seite 15

Mannschaftswettkampf Gerätturnen Frauen
Sporthalle Haunstetten

29/



TSV Schwabmünchen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

4 156,830. Platz
W 31 - GT13/15 - KürM4

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

00
TSV Schwabmünchen

3IW Dempert Sabrina

      

 

11,140 10,80010,700 10,450

4,400 3,100 3,100 3,100
6,740 7,600 7,350 7,700

P P P P

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  43,090

00
TSV Schwabmünchen

8IW Höfer Anna

      

 

11,370 9,65010,900 10,150

4,400 3,000 2,200 3,100
6,970 7,900 7,950 6,550

P P P P

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  42,070

00
TSV Schwabmünchen

12IW Raffler Nicole

      

 

8,670 10,5509,600 10,500

1,900 2,500 2,200 3,100
6,770 7,100 8,300 7,450

P P P P

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  39,320

00
TSV Schwabmünchen

20IW Hartmann Carolin

      

 

2,900 9,00010,300 10,150

1,900 3,100 2,000 3,100
1,000 7,200 8,150 5,900

P P P P

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  32,350

00
TSV Schwabmünchen

21IW Schmidt Julia

* * *   *

 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

P P P P

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  

34,080 41,500 41,250 40,000

Gaumannschaft 
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

5 11,000. Platz
W 31 - GT13/15 - KürM4

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

99
TSC Mering

3IW Lang Johanna

      

 

11,340 11,0009,600 11,150

4,400 3,100 2,600 3,100
6,940 6,500 8,550 7,900

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  43,090

11,340 9,600 11,150 11,000
+++ Ende der Klasse W 31 - GT13/15 - KürM4 +++

Mannschaftsauswertung 12.10.2013
Seite 16

Mannschaftswettkampf Gerätturnen Frauen
Sporthalle Haunstetten

29/



TSV Inningen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

1 170,280. Platz
W 32 - GT16+ - KürM4

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

94
TSV Inningen

1IW Jäger Anna-Lena

      

 

10,770 12,00012,000 11,900

4,400 3,200 3,100 3,200
6,370 8,800 8,800 8,800

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  46,670

98
TSV Inningen

2IW Graf Lisa

      

 

11,100 10,70011,500 10,200

4,400 3,200 2,400 3,100
6,700 8,300 7,800 7,600

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  43,500

98
TSV Inningen

9IW Höfle Johanna

*     *

 

8,470 10,40010,200 8,600

1,900 3,200 2,100 2,600
6,570 7,000 6,500 7,800

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  37,670

95
TSV Inningen

10IW Stoll Bianca

 *     

 

8,670 11,80010,800 0,000

1,900 3,200 0,000 3,100
6,770 7,600 0,000 8,700

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  31,270

82
TSV Inningen

11IW Bartl Nina

  *   *

 

0,000 9,65011,800 9,200

0,000 3,100 3,100 3,100
0,000 8,700 6,100 6,550

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  30,650

96
TSV Inningen

16IW Höfle Theresa

* * *    

 

8,840 0,0000,000 8,050

1,900 0,000 2,050 0,000
6,940 0,000 6,000 0,000

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  16,890

39,380 46,100 39,900 44,900

Mannschaftsauswertung 12.10.2013
Seite 17

Mannschaftswettkampf Gerätturnen Frauen
Sporthalle Haunstetten

29/



TSV Königsbrunn
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

2 165,170. Platz
W 32 - GT16+ - KürM4

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

99
TSV Königsbrunn

5IW Weinberger Selina

      

 

10,640 10,10010,200 10,400

4,400 3,200 2,300 3,100
6,240 7,000 8,100 7,000

P P P P

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  41,340

93
TSV Königsbrunn

6IW Hegen Sarah

      

 

10,570 10,40010,100 9,600

4,400 2,500 1,900 2,600
6,170 7,600 7,700 7,800

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  40,670

96
TSV Königsbrunn

12IW Jocher Mona

 *    *

 

0,000 10,70011,000 8,600

0,000 3,100 2,500 3,100
0,000 7,900 6,100 7,600

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  30,300

93
TSV Königsbrunn

13IW Kreiser Katharina

*  *    

 

10,470 0,0009,000 10,500

4,400 2,500 2,500 0,000
6,070 6,500 8,000 0,000

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  29,970

96
TSV Königsbrunn

14IW Stimpfle Melanie

 * *    

 

10,740 9,7009,400 0,000

4,400 3,100 0,000 2,600
6,340 6,300 0,000 7,100

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  29,840

94
TSV Königsbrunn

15IW Hübner Ramona

*     *

 

0,000 10,1000,000 10,250

0,000 0,000 2,500 3,100
0,000 0,000 7,750 7,000

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  20,350

42,420 40,700 40,750 41,300

Mannschaftsauswertung 12.10.2013
Seite 18

Mannschaftswettkampf Gerätturnen Frauen
Sporthalle Haunstetten

29/



TSV Schwabmünchen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

3 163,060. Platz
W 32 - GT16+ - KürM4

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

98
TSV Schwabmünchen

3IW Weißenbach Christina

      

 

10,670 10,30011,100 10,300

4,400 3,100 3,100 3,100
6,270 8,000 7,200 7,200

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  42,370

97
TSV Schwabmünchen

4IW Braunmüller Stefanie

      

 

10,570 11,10010,600 9,350

4,400 3,200 3,100 3,100
6,170 7,400 6,250 8,000

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  41,620

98
TSV Schwabmünchen

7IW Hemmrich Luca

      

 

10,500 9,80010,800 9,450

4,400 3,200 2,400 2,600
6,100 7,600 7,050 7,200

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  40,550

98
TSV Schwabmünchen

8IW Leinauer Annalena

      

 

9,370 10,7009,900 8,550

4,400 3,100 2,500 3,100
4,970 6,800 6,050 7,600

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  38,520

97
TSV Schwabmünchen

17IW Almofleh Rawan

* * *   *

 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  

41,110 42,400 37,650 41,900
+++ Ende der Klasse W 32 - GT16+ - KürM4 +++

Mannschaftsauswertung 12.10.2013
Seite 19

Mannschaftswettkampf Gerätturnen Frauen
Sporthalle Haunstetten

29/



TSC Mering
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

1 184,150. Platz
W 34 - GT13/15 - KürM3

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

98
TSC Mering

1IW Martin Ricarda

      

 

12,800 11,25012,400 10,550

4,500 3,200 2,700 3,300
8,300 9,200 7,850 7,950

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  47,000

99
TSC Mering

2IW Linse Nadine

      

 

12,750 10,95010,950 11,600

4,500 3,200 2,700 3,300
8,250 7,750 8,900 7,650

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  46,250

99
TSC Mering

4IW Vareille Amelie

      

 

12,650 11,10011,200 9,350

4,500 3,200 2,700 3,300
8,150 8,000 6,650 7,800

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  44,300

98
TSC Mering

9IW Umlauf Carina

 * *    

 

12,300 10,70011,450 0,000

4,500 3,200 0,000 3,300
7,800 8,250 0,000 7,400

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  34,450

99
TSC Mering

10IW Tolks Maike

*     *

 

0,000 11,05010,900 11,800

0,000 3,200 2,700 3,300
0,000 7,700 9,100 7,750

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  33,750

98
TSC Mering

11IW Wolf Charlotte

* * *   *

 

12,100 0,0000,000 9,350

3,900 0,000 2,700 0,000
8,200 0,000 6,650 0,000

P P P P

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  21,450

50,500 46,000 43,300 44,350

Mannschaftsauswertung 12.10.2013
Seite 20

Mannschaftswettkampf Gerätturnen Frauen
Sporthalle Haunstetten

29/



TSG Stadtbergen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

2 171,550. Platz
W 34 - GT13/15 - KürM3

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

98
TSG Stadtbergen

3IW Goebel Laura

      

 

11,700 10,85010,100 11,700

3,900 3,000 3,200 3,200
7,800 7,100 8,500 7,650

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  44,350

99
TSG Stadtbergen

5IW König Simone

      

 

12,000 10,7009,650 11,100

3,900 3,000 2,700 3,300
8,100 6,650 8,400 7,400

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  43,450

99
TSG Stadtbergen

6IW Behringer Denise

  *    

 

11,400 10,05010,000 9,000

3,900 3,200 1,900 3,200
7,500 6,800 7,100 6,850

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  40,450

98
TSG Stadtbergen

7IW Ender Hannah

*     *

 

11,000 11,2507,250 10,500

3,900 2,000 3,200 3,200
7,100 5,250 7,300 8,050

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  40,000

99
TSG Stadtbergen

8IW Jahn Vanessa

 *     

 

12,250 10,4508,900 6,750

3,900 2,600 1,500 3,200
8,350 6,300 5,250 7,250

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  38,350

47,350 38,650 42,300 43,250
+++ Ende der Klasse W 34 - GT13/15 - KürM3 +++

Mannschaftsauswertung 12.10.2013
Seite 21

Mannschaftswettkampf Gerätturnen Frauen
Sporthalle Haunstetten

29/



TSV Friedberg
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

1 180,250. Platz
W 35 - GT16/17 - KürM3

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

96
TSV Friedberg

1IW Donderer Sophia

      

 

12,800 11,80012,000 10,050

4,500 3,300 3,700 3,700
8,300 8,700 6,350 8,100

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  46,650

99
TSV Friedberg

2IW Hillenbrand Alisa

      

 

12,300 11,80010,900 10,750

3,900 3,200 3,500 3,500
8,400 7,700 7,250 8,300

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  45,750

99
TSV Friedberg

7IW Cunha Laura

*      

 

12,500 11,5009,400 10,050

3,900 2,700 2,700 3,300
8,600 6,700 7,350 8,200

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  43,450

00
TSV Friedberg

8IW Wolff Leonie

  *   *

 

10,900 11,25010,000 10,600

3,900 2,700 3,300 3,300
7,000 7,300 7,300 7,950

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  42,750

98
TSV Friedberg

10IW Roth Julia

 *     

 

11,100 11,70010,400 9,450

3,900 2,700 3,500 3,500
7,200 7,700 5,950 8,200

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  42,650

97
TSV Friedberg

18IW Thornton Anastasia

* * *   *

 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  

48,700 43,300 41,450 46,800

Mannschaftsauswertung 12.10.2013
Seite 22

Mannschaftswettkampf Gerätturnen Frauen
Sporthalle Haunstetten

29/



SV Untermeitingen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

2 176,050. Platz
W 35 - GT16/17 - KürM3

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

96
SV Untermeitingen

3IW Kießling Marie-Louise

     *

 

11,650 10,70011,050 10,550

3,900 3,200 3,200 3,200
7,750 7,850 7,350 7,500

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  43,950

97
SV Untermeitingen

4IW Bajor Jasmin

      

 

11,800 10,50010,950 10,650

3,900 3,200 2,700 3,200
7,900 7,750 7,950 7,300

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  43,900

96
SV Untermeitingen

5IW Lenz Simone

      

 

12,150 11,00010,250 10,400

3,900 3,200 2,200 3,200
8,250 7,050 8,200 7,800

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  43,800

96
SV Untermeitingen

12IW Rudoll Sophie

*  *    

 

12,100 9,4009,150 10,150

3,900 3,200 2,700 3,200
8,200 5,950 7,450 6,200

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  40,800

98
SV Untermeitingen

14IW Litzel Felicitas

* * *    

 

12,150 0,0000,000 9,600

3,900 0,000 2,700 0,000
8,250 0,000 6,900 0,000

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  21,750

99
SV Untermeitingen

15IW Küspert Charlotte

 *    *

 

0,000 10,55011,100 0,000

0,000 3,200 0,000 2,700
0,000 7,900 0,000 7,850

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  21,650

48,200 43,350 41,750 42,750

Mannschaftsauswertung 12.10.2013
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Mannschaftswettkampf Gerätturnen Frauen
Sporthalle Haunstetten
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TSV Königsbrunn
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

3 169,000. Platz
W 35 - GT16/17 - KürM3

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

97
TSV Königsbrunn

6IW Hoffmann Julia

      

 

12,800 10,40011,150 9,250

4,500 3,200 2,600 3,300
8,300 7,950 6,650 7,100

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  43,600

96
TSV Königsbrunn

8IW Fischer Vanessa

  *    

 

12,100 9,90010,550 10,200

4,500 3,200 2,700 3,400
7,600 7,350 7,500 6,500

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  42,750

98
TSV Königsbrunn

11IW Hahn Denise

      

 

11,250 10,9509,600 9,700

3,900 3,100 2,700 2,800
7,350 6,500 7,000 8,150

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  41,500

00
TSV Königsbrunn

13IW Parzy Nadine

     *

 

11,000 10,7008,500 9,800

3,900 2,600 2,700 3,200
7,100 5,900 7,100 7,500

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  40,000

96
TSV Königsbrunn

16IW Hahn Vanessa

* * *    

 

11,850 0,0007,950 0,000

3,900 2,500 0,000 0,000
7,950 5,450 0,000 0,000

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  19,800

96
TSV Königsbrunn

17IW Schumacher Binia

* *    *

 

0,000 10,2000,000 7,150

0,000 0,000 2,500 2,700
0,000 0,000 4,650 7,500

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  17,350

48,000 39,800 38,950 42,250
+++ Ende der Klasse W 35 - GT16/17 - KürM3 +++
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Gaumannschaft KM 3
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

1 130,300. Platz
W 36 - GT18+ - KürM3

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

94
TSV Schwabmünchen

2IW Braunmüller Carolin

      

 

12,600 12,00010,800 10,700

3,900 3,200 3,200 3,200
8,700 7,600 7,500 8,800

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  46,100

97
TSV Schwabmünchen

5IW Fischer Alexandra

      

 

12,850 10,8009,150 10,100

3,900 2,600 2,200 3,200
8,950 6,550 7,900 7,600

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  42,900

95
SV Untermeitingen

11IW Bihler Theresa

      

 

11,050 10,0009,800 10,450

3,900 3,200 2,600 3,200
7,150 6,600 7,850 6,800

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  41,300

36,500 29,750 31,250 32,800

TSG Stadtbergen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

2 127,400. Platz
W 36 - GT18+ - KürM3

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

92
TSG Stadtbergen

3IW Ellenrieder Nicole

      

 

12,200 10,9509,900 10,950

4,300 3,300 2,700 3,500
7,900 6,600 8,250 7,450

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  44,000

95
TSG Stadtbergen

7IW Radloff Sonja

      

 

11,600 10,30010,100 10,600

4,300 2,700 2,900 3,200
7,300 7,400 7,700 7,100

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  42,600

96
TSG Stadtbergen

15IW Etter Sonja

*      

 

11,350 10,0007,300 10,100

3,900 2,500 2,600 3,200
7,450 4,800 7,500 6,800

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  38,750

97
TSG Stadtbergen

16IW Lagger Jenny

 * *   *

 

10,200 9,6509,350 9,300

3,900 3,100 2,200 2,800
6,300 6,250 7,100 6,850

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  38,500

35,150 29,350 31,650 31,250
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TSV Bäumenheim
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

3 126,800. Platz
W 36 - GT18+ - KürM3

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

83
TSV Bäumenheim

1IW Habenicht Susanna

      

 

12,700 11,85011,300 11,350

4,500 3,300 2,700 3,200
8,200 8,000 8,650 8,650

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  47,200

90
TSV Bäumenheim

8IW Bißwanger Laura

      

 

11,450 10,90010,100 10,000

4,500 2,700 2,200 3,200
6,950 7,400 7,800 7,700

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  42,450

97
TSV Bäumenheim

20IW Didschies Sandra

*      

 

11,850 9,7502,900 7,500

3,900 2,600 2,700 3,200
7,950 0,300 4,800 6,550

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  32,000

98
TSV Bäumenheim

22IW Keppeler Hannah

* * *   *

 

10,700 6,7000,000 0,000

3,900 0,000 0,000 2,700
6,800 0,000 0,000 4,000

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  17,400

96
TSV Bäumenheim

23IW Schwarz Stephanie

 * *   *

 

0,000 0,0008,050 6,200

0,000 2,700 1,700 0,000
0,000 5,350 4,500 0,000

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  14,250

36,000 29,450 28,850 32,500

TSV Kriegshaber 2
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

4 125,100. Platz
W 36 - GT18+ - KürM3

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

95
TSV Kriegshaber

3IW Wagner Cindy

      

 

12,450 10,60010,100 10,850

4,500 2,700 2,700 3,300
7,950 7,400 8,150 7,300

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  44,000

99
TSV Kriegshaber

6IW Huber Sarah

      

 

11,900 10,05010,100 10,750

3,900 3,200 2,500 2,700
8,000 6,900 8,250 7,350

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  42,800

95
TSV Kriegshaber

17IW Schmuck Annika

      

 

11,900 9,9006,300 10,200

3,900 2,500 2,700 3,200
8,000 3,800 7,500 6,700

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  38,300

36,250 26,500 31,800 30,550
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TSV Kriegshaber 1
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

5 124,300. Platz
W 36 - GT18+ - KürM3

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

93
TSV Kriegshaber

9IW Bland Vanessa

  *    

 

11,550 8,85010,600 10,750

3,900 3,200 2,700 2,700
7,650 7,400 8,050 6,150

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  41,750

99
TSV Kriegshaber

12IW Zienow Nadja

      

 

12,000 9,7509,500 9,800

3,900 3,100 3,500 2,700
8,100 6,400 6,300 7,050

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  41,050

98
TSV Kriegshaber

13IW Wagner Vanessa

     *

 

10,550 9,85010,100 9,400

3,900 3,200 2,200 2,700
6,650 6,900 7,200 7,150

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  39,900

99
TSV Kriegshaber

19IW Gruber Laura

* *     

 

11,100 9,9006,500 8,650

3,900 2,500 2,500 2,200
7,200 4,000 6,150 7,700

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  36,150

34,650 30,200 29,950 29,500
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TV Mering
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

6 119,400. Platz
W 36 - GT18+ - KürM3

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

88
TV Mering

9IW Berschneider Miriam

      

 

11,500 10,30010,000 9,950

3,900 3,200 2,700 2,800
7,600 6,800 7,250 7,500

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  41,750

94
TV Mering

14IW Motzokan Stefanie

  *    

 

10,050 9,45011,200 8,550

1,400 3,200 2,500 3,200
8,650 8,000 6,050 6,250

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  39,250

91
TV Mering

18IW Huth Alexandra

*      

 

11,100 10,8007,400 7,600

3,900 2,600 2,000 3,300
7,200 4,800 5,600 7,500

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  36,900

97
TV Mering

21IW Schönle Maike

 *    *

 

0,000 10,1008,250 7,200

0,000 2,300 1,400 2,700
0,000 5,950 5,800 7,400

P P P P

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  25,550

94
TV Mering

24IW Steinbach Katharina

* * *   *

 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  

32,650 29,450 26,100 31,200
+++ Ende der Klasse W 36 - GT18+ - KürM3 +++
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TSV Schwaben
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

1 126,680. Platz
W 42 - GTo13-15 - KürM2

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

99
TSV Schwaben

1IW Mann Sophie

      

 

11,600 11,9509,700 10,100

4,000 3,500 2,800 3,600
7,600 6,200 7,300 8,350

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  43,350

99
TSV Schwaben

2IW Kreutzpointner Alesia

  *    

 

11,240 9,3509,550 10,350

4,000 2,100 2,500 2,200
7,240 7,450 7,850 7,150

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  40,490

00
TSV Schwaben

3IW Martin Jana

 *     

 

11,640 10,4009,400 8,850

4,000 3,400 2,200 2,800
7,640 6,000 6,650 7,600

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  40,290

01
TSV Schwaben

4IW Selenski Angelique

*  *   *

 

10,870 9,9008,950 10,250

3,400 2,000 2,600 2,100
7,470 6,950 7,650 7,800

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  39,970

98
TSV Schwaben

5IW Kainz Annabelle

* *    *

 

10,940 10,5008,200 9,650

3,400 2,100 2,200 2,300
7,540 6,100 7,450 8,200

    

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  39,290

34,480 28,650 30,700 32,850
+++ Ende der Klasse W 42 - GTo13-15 - KürM2 +++
+++ Ende +++
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